

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 1 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10384/2006

PATIALA IMPROVEMENT TRUST THR. CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEWA RAM & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent)

Date: 23/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.L. Srivastava,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(Madhu Grover)
P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master