

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10494/2006

PATIALA IMPROVEMENT TRUST, PATIALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMROO RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With SLP(C)Nos.10591, 11717, 10739 and 11725/2006

Date: 10/05/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)No.10494/2006 and 10739/2006 service is complete.

In all the other remaining matters await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

In SLP(C)No.11725/2006 notices addressed to all the respondents have been returned unserved. Counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps against the unserved respondents.

List the matters on 30.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar