

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10384/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2005 in CWP No.4483/1990  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PATIALA IMPROVEMENT TRUST THR. CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEWA RAM &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10494 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to urge addl.grounds)

With

I.A.Nos.2-3 (Applns. for substitution and c/delay in filing  
substitution appln.)

SLP(C) NO. 10491 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

I.A.No.....(Appln. for directions)

SLP(C) NO. 10586 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10587 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10588 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10591 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for urging addl.grounds and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10595 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10615 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for urging addl.grounds and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10699 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for urging addl.grounds and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11717 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10739 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for urging addl.grounds and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 10764 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

2

I.A.Nos.1-3 (Applns. for substitution, c/delay in filing  
substitution appln. and permission to file additional documents in  
support of substitution appln.)

SLP(C) NO. 11156 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for urging addl.grounds and with prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11725 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14127 of 2006

SLP(C) NO. 14101 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14049 of 2006

